
Comercial SALGAR, S.A.U. Autovía Logroño, km 9.5,  50011- Zaragoza - España - P: (+34) 976 46 20 34,  www.salgar.net

HELSINKI - Frontal Shower of a door and a fixe

Finish

Transparent

OPTIONAL MAGNETIC 
LOCK 

CE - Product manufactured in accordance with the guidelines of 
European Community regulations.

EN14428 - Screen shower. Functional requirements and test 
methods. TÜV

CERTIFICATES

Access (C)

394

414

434

454

474

494

510

534

554

574

594

614

634

654

674

694

Width mm. Depth mm. Hight mm. Gross weight Kg. Net weight Kg. Nº of packaging

630 95 2050 33,6 31,92 1

650 95 2050 34,9 33,16 1

670 95 2050 35,9 34,10 1

690 95 2050 37,4 35,53 1

710 95 2050 38,5 36,58 1

730 95 2050 39,8 37,81 1

750 95 2050 41 38,95 1

770 95 2050 42,2 40,09 1

790 95 2050 43,6 41,42 1

810 95 2050 44,8 42,56 1

830 95 2050 45,9 43,61 1

850 95 2050 44,3 42,09 1

870 95 2050 45,5 43,23 1

890 95 2050 46,7 44,37 1

910 95 2050 47,9 45,51 1

930 95 2050 52,2 47,59 1

Dimensions (A)

960 - 1000

1000 - 1040

1040 - 1080 

1080 - 1120

1120 - 1160

1160 - 1200

1200 - 1240

1240 - 1280

1280 - 1320 

1320 - 1360

1360 - 1400

1400 - 1440

1440 - 1480

1480 - 1520

1520 - 1560

1560 - 1600

• Tempered transparent glass Standard EN- 12150 6 mm door and 
fixed.
• 20 mm expansion per profile.
• Fixed glass side optional.
• Aluminum profile in gloss silver finish with chrome handles.
• Reversible.
• Height: 1950 mm.
• With door release system for easy cleaning.
• No lower profile.

CERTIFIED BY TÜV

OPTIONAL ANTI-SCALING TREATMENT

DO NOT USE 
ABRASIVE 
PRODUCTS

DATA SHEET (Screen) 20190415

CHARACTERISTICS

Dimensions and packaging weight according to measurement in mm.Dimensions

Hight  (H): 1950 mm.

Additional availability of
supplementary adjustment profiles

Shapes Hight 2000 mm

PROFILE 20x20 DIAMOND

PROFILE 40x20 DIAMOND

PROFILE 40x40 DIAMOND

PROFILE 40x60 DIAMOND

PROFILE 40x80 DIAMONDA

H

C


